


Count % Count % Count % Count % 
0 0 0.00 0 0.00 14 - 15 2 3.33 60 100.00
0 - 1 6 10.00 6 10.00 15 - 16 0 0.00 60 100.00
1 - 2 9 15.00 15 25.00 16 - 17 0 0.00 60 100.00
2 - 3 2 3.33 17 28.33 17 - 18 0 0.00 60 100.00
3 - 4 7 11.67 24 40.00 18 -19 0 0.00 60 100.00
4 - 5 9 15.00 33 55.00 19 - 20 0 0.00 60 100.00
5 - 6 8 13.33 41 68.33 20 - 21 0 0.00 60 100.00
6 - 7 5 8.33 46 76.67 21 - 22 0 0.00 60 100.00
7 - 8 5 8.33 51 85.00 22 - 23 0 0.00 60 100.00
8 - 9 4 6.67 55 91.67 23 - 24 0 0.00 60 100.00
9 - 10 1 1.67 56 93.33 24 - 25 0 0.00 60 100.00
10 - 11 2 3.33 58 96.67 25 - 50 0 0.00 60 100.00
11 -12 0 0.00 58 96.67 50 - 100 0 0.00 60 100.00
12 - 13 0 0.00 58 96.67 100 plus 0 0.00 60 100.00
13 - 14 0 0.00 58 96.67 Total 60 100.00 60 100.00

McLeod-Stewarton United Church - Distance Decay Graphs
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Bar heights represent the percentage of all customers 
found within a given distance band.
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Points represent the percentage of all customers 
located within the upper limit of the corresponding 
distance band.


